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Tulsa, OK 74136 13 ENLVAGDFEL JUL 022010
Chesterfield #3 . HOBBSOCD

Lea County, New Mexico

250 2.50 0.256 0.44 1.09 1.09

751 5.01 0.50 0.88 4.38 5.48

1257 5.06 0.50 0.88 4.43 9.91

1592 3.35 1.30 2.28 7.62 17.53
2098 5.06 1.30 2.28 11.51 29.04
2479 3.81 2.10 3.68 14.00 43.04
2890 4.1 2.20 3.85 15.82 58.86
3269 3.79 2.30 3.00 11.37 70.23
3522 2.93 1.80 3.15 7.97 78.20
4092 5.70 0.90 1.58 8.98 87.18
4473 3.00 0.50 0.88 2.63 89.81

4951 4.78 0.60 1.05 5.02 94.82
5491 5.40 0.50 0.88 4.73 99.55
6030 5.39 0.20 0.35 1.89 101.44
6410 3.80 0.20 0.35 1.33 102.77
6919 5.09 0.10 0.18 0.89 103.66
7250 3.31 0.20 0.35 1.16 104.81
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l L{’ day of | lL)l_' )€ ,2010 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
Lary Cooda

Notary Pu

‘;\QV'J:/;% MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires {
TGRS Jcnuary 26,2011 |
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